
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię | Kat. A  | Kat. B  | Kat. C  | Kat. M  | Kat. R  | 
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| 101-ADASIK DARIUSZ        |         |         | 899.18OK|         |         | 
| 112-PIRÓG ZBIGNIEW        |2043.97??|1586.65??|1195.97??|         |         | 
| 118-SOLAN GRZEGORZ        |1099.31??|1138.34??|         |         |         | 
| 133-DULĘBA TADEUSZ        | 680.85??|1201.59??|         |         |         | 
| 147-PIRÓG MARIAN          |1269.03??|1572.21??|1363.03??|         |         | 
| 148-AS LOFT HERUDZIŃSKI   | 235.65??| 450.02??| 424.95??|         |         | 
| 206-NOWAK ŁUKASZ          | 507.62??| 424.91??| 372.34??|         |1460.96??| 
| 208-KOWNACKI RAFAŁ        |1011.06??| 914.60??|         |         |         | 
| 209-KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK    |         |1266.44??| 736.41??|         |         | 
| 224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA   | 916.61??| 649.05??| 510.44??|         |         | 
| 234-DEREWLANY EDWARD      | 704.85OK|         |         |         |         | 
| 239-BOGUSZ J. ZAJĄC B.    |1758.88??|1563.12??|         |         |         | 
| 244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A| 406.02??| 655.43??| 165.14??|         | 773.38??| 
| 306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI|1009.99OK|         |         |         |         | 
| 310-MUZIEWICZ JAN         |         |1207.65OK|         |         |         | 
| 312-MŁYNARSKI KRZYSZTOF   | 552.67??| 965.09??|         |         |         | 
| 401-CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF  | 442.50??| 468.31??| 411.37??|         |         | 
| 410-KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA| 421.28??| 181.00??| 171.24??|         |         | 
| 416-RASZPLA RYSZARD       |1470.35??| 923.07??|         |         |         | 
| 417-RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF      |1143.99??| 819.41??| 519.39??|         |         | 
| 419-KOPYTKO PIOTR         | 598.26??| 631.71??| 406.05??|         |         | 
| 423-HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW    |1060.03??| 894.07??| 986.75??|         |         | 
| 507-MUCHA ANDRZEJ         |1824.59??|1609.80??|         |         |         | 
| 509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM| 258.69??| 155.81??| 213.20??|         |         | 

 
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   GMP   |DR| 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
  101-ADASIK DARIUSZ          12    580.55   
  109-MANIAKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF    6    286.26   
  118-SOLAN GRZEGORZ          27   1318.12   
  127-DIDYK TADEUSZ            8    369.99   
  133-DULĘBA TADEUSZ          14    611.78   
  147-PIRÓG MARIAN            20    961.56   
  148-AS LOFT HERUDZIŃSKI      6    344.04   
  203-KAŁUŻA GRZEGORZ          7    253.80   
  206-NOWAK ŁUKASZ            35   1769.24  * 
  207-JATCZAK STANISŁAW        2    107.68   
  209-KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK      28   1421.26   
  219-KRĘŻEL SZYMON           14    719.65   
  224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA     27   1395.52   
  234-DEREWLANY EDWARD        24   1093.93   
  244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A  23   1110.17   
  306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI   5    274.04   
  401-CHUDY TOMASZ + JÓZEF    31   1608.28  * 
  403-DĄBROWSKI CZESŁAW        4    212.48   
  410-KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA  35   1844.46  * 
  413-LOSTER MIROSŁAW          9    485.35   
  416-RASZPLA RYSZARD         22   1028.98   
  417-RYSZKANIEC JÓZEF        31   1502.06   
  419-KOPYTKO PIOTR           34   1745.08  * 
  423-HRYNYSZYN BOLESŁAW      33   1628.58  * 
  509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  34   1751.21  * 

 
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   IM    |DR| 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
  101-ADASIK DARIUSZ           3    447.426   
  118-SOLAN GRZEGORZ           9    653.108   
  133-DULĘBA TADEUSZ           6    547.266   
  147-PIRÓG MARIAN             3    344.479   
  206-NOWAK ŁUKASZ            18   1274.343  * 
  209-KADŁUBOWSKI LESZEK      12   1018.614   
  219-KRĘŻEL SZYMON            3    316.218   
  224-WRĘCZYCKA KAZIMIERA      3    153.915   
  234-DEREWLANY EDWARD        12    855.737   
  244-WOJTACHNIO M.-ŚWIERK A   9    773.803   
  306-KRZYŻAK GRZEGORZ MARCI   3    256.238   
  410-KOPYTKO ADAM, STANISŁA  18    324.643  * 
  419-KOPYTKO PIOTR           15    991.896   
  509-NOWOTARSKI GRZEG.PRZEM  15    383.310   

 


